
St. Chad’s Catholic Primary School 

 

Prayer & Liturgy 

Key Dates 2025/2026 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
School Opens Wednesday 3rd September 

 DATE TIME EVENT NOTES 

September Thursday 25th September 9.30am 
Welcome 

Mass 
Whole school 

in school 

October 

Thursday 9th October 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 5 
Year 6 

Thursday 16th October 9:15am 
Harvest 

Assembly 

Plus Coffee 
Morning/ 
SDG day 

Half-term: Thursday 23rd October – Monday 3rd November 

November 

Thursday 6th November 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 5 
Year 6 

Thursday 13th November 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 4 

Year 4&5 

Thursday 20th November 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 3 

Year 3&4 

December 
Monday 1st December 9:30am Advent Mass In school 

Tuesday 16th December 6:00pm Carol service In church 

Finish school for Christmas Friday 19th December 2.15 pm 

 

  



St. Chad’s Catholic Primary School 

 

Prayer & Liturgy 

Key Dates 2025/2026 
 

SPRING TERM 
School re-opens Tuesday 6th January 

 DATE TIME EVENT NOTES 

January 

Thursday 15th January 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 5 
Year 6 

Thursday 22nd January 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 4 

Year 4&5 

Thursday 29th January 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 3 

Year 3&4 

Half-term: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 

February Thursday 26th February 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 5 
Year 6 

March 

Sunday 1st March 9:15am 
Sacramental 

Session 1 
In church 

Thursday 5th March 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 4 

Year 4&5 

Sunday 8th March 9:15am 
Sacramental 

Session 2 
In church 

Thursday 12th March 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 3 

Year 3&4 

Sunday 22nd March 9:15am 
Sacramental 

Session 3 
In church 

Wednesday 25th March 6:30pm 
Sacrament of 
Reconciliation 

In church 

Thursday 26th March 9:15am 
The Easter 

Story Assembly 
In School 

Easter Holidays: Monday 30th March – Monday 13th April (Inclusive) 

 

 

  



St. Chad’s Catholic Primary School 

 

Prayer & Liturgy 

Key Dates 2025/2026 
 

SUMMER TERM 
School re-opens Monday 13th April 

 DATE TIME EVENT NOTES 

April 

Thursday 16th April 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 2 

Year 1&2 

Thursday 23rd April 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 1 

Rec& Y1 
& Y6 buddies 

Thursday 30th April 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 4 

Year 4&5 

May 
Thursday 7th May 9:15am Class Mass 

Class 3 
Year 3&4 

Thursday 21st May 11:00am 
Service for Our 

Lady 
Whole School 

In church 

Half-term: Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

June 

Thursday 4th June 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 5 
Year 6 

Sunday 7th June 9:15am 
Sacramental 

Session 4 
In church 

Sunday 14th June 9:15am 
Sacramental 

Session 5 
In church 

Thursday 18th June 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 4 

Year 4&5 

Sunday 21st June 9:15am 
Sacramental 

Session 6 
In church 

Thursday 25th June 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 3 

Year 3&4 

Saturday 27th June 11:00am 
First Holy 

Communion 
In church 

Monday 29th June - 
First Holy 

Communion 
celebration day 

In school 

July 

Thursday 2nd July 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 3&4 

Years 3,4,5 
Bless Y4 Gifts 

Thursday 9th July 9:15am Class Mass 
Class 1&2 
Rec, Y1, Y2 

Monday 13th July 9:30am 
Thanksgiving 

Mass 
Whole School 

In church 

School Closes for summer: Friday 17th July at 2.15 pm 

 

 

 


